Keysight Technologies
85331B/85332B Solid State Switches
85331B SP2T 45 MHz to 50 GHz
85332B SP2T 45 MHz to 50 GHz
Technical Overview
2
Description
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. 85331B and 85332B are absorptive PIN

Typical Performance 85332B (continued)
12
Ordering Information
85331B options SP2T 45 MHz to 50 GHz solid state switch
85331B-001 Switch control cable - 1 meter
85331B-002 Switch control cable - 2 meter
85331B-005 Switch control cable - 5 meter
85331B-010 Switch control cable - 10 meter
85331B-015 Switch control cable - 15 meter
85331B-102 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 2 meter
85331B-115 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 15 meter
85331B-201 Switch control unit
85332B options SP4T 45 MHz to 50 GHz solid state switch
85332B-001 Switch control cable - 1 meter
85332B-002 Switch control cable - 2 meter
85332B-005 Switch control cable - 5 meter
85332B-010 Switch control cable - 10 meter
85332B-015 Switch control cable - 15 meter
85331B-102 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 2 meter
85331B-115 Switch control cable (one end bare wire) - 15 meter
85332B-201 Switch control unit
Web Resource
Related Literature
Publication title Pub number